
Breakfast  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
 
 

Reduced                                
Paid 
Adult 
                              

Reduced 
Paid Elementary 
Paid Middle/High 
Adult 

$0.30 

$1.00 

$1.75 

2018-19 Meal Prices

Alachua School Meals

Visit our website ...  www.acpsfood.com 
Call us ...  352.955.7539 

 

All Grades

$0.40 

$2.25 

$2.50 

$3.50 

Breakfast

Lunch

Community Eligibility Schools Offer Free Breakfast & Lunch!  
(Visit our website to see what schools qualify)


