



Empowering Students Through Healthy Meals

2018-19 Meal Prices

Breakfast

All Grades

Reduced	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$0.30
Paid	• • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$1.00
Adult		\$1.75

Lunch

Reduced	\$0.40
Paid Elementary	_
Paid Middle/High	\$2.50
Adult	\$3.50

Community Eligibility Schools Offer Free Breakfast & Lunch! (Visit our website to see what schools qualify)



Visit our website ... www.acpsfood.com Call us ... 352.955.7539